
Horsebarn - October 2017

10/01/2017 - 10/31/2017  HORSEBARN

Total 8334

Peak Day Sun, 8 Oct, 2017 (686)

Minimum Day Sun, 1 Oct, 2017 (38)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 269

Average Workday Traffic 232

Average Weekend Traffic 358

Weekly Average 1882

Monthly Average 8183

Date  HORSEBARN

Sun, Oct 1, 2017 38

Mon, Oct 2, 2017 253

Tue, Oct 3, 2017 113

Wed, Oct 4, 2017 64

Thu, Oct 5, 2017 338

Fri, Oct 6, 2017 317

Sat, Oct 7, 2017 534

Sun, Oct 8, 2017 686

Mon, Oct 9, 2017 283

Tue, Oct 10, 2017 109

Wed, Oct 11, 2017 263

Thu, Oct 12, 2017 259

Fri, Oct 13, 2017 270

Sat, Oct 14, 2017 484

Sun, Oct 15, 2017 446

Mon, Oct 16, 2017 303

Tue, Oct 17, 2017 324

Wed, Oct 18, 2017 352

Thu, Oct 19, 2017 286

Fri, Oct 20, 2017 266

Sat, Oct 21, 2017 486

Sun, Oct 22, 2017 144

Mon, Oct 23, 2017 320

Tue, Oct 24, 2017 159

Wed, Oct 25, 2017 217

Thu, Oct 26, 2017 278

Fri, Oct 27, 2017 55

Sat, Oct 28, 2017 150

Sun, Oct 29, 2017 258

Mon, Oct 30, 2017 208

Tue, Oct 31, 2017 71


